
 
 

2006 ASIAN POKER 
CLASSIC 

Saturday, January 7, 2006 
APC Seven Card Stud 

1st Lee Van Kirk 170 
2nd Quarry Nguyen 100 
3rd Marlene Van Kirk 40 

 TOTAL 310 
   

Saturday, January 21, 2006 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Rich Gordon 350 
2nd Nicole Jett 200 
3rd Robert Bowen 120 
4th Quincy Nguyen 80 
5th Mario Navarrete 50 

 TOTAL 800 
   

Friday, February 3, 2006 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Brent Wood 360 
2nd Keith Mura 200 
3rd Dave Ratner 120 
4th Dave Uemura 80 
5th Damian Murillo 40 

 TOTAL 800 
   

Friday, February 10, 2006 
APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low 

1st Isaac Santos 330 
2nd Quincy Nguyen 180 
3rd Quarry Nguyen 90 

 TOTAL 600 
   
Saturday, February 18, 2006 

Asian Poker Classic II 
1st Chris Allbee 480 
2nd Mario Zapata 260 
3rd Lindsey Wood 180 
4th Jason Chan 120 
5th Brandon Orth 60 

 TOTAL 1,100
   

Friday, March 3, 2006 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Marcel Esquenazi 400 
2nd Brandon Orth 260 
3rd Bret Hyter 170 
4th Brett Hart 110 
5th Steve Sclarow 60 

 TOTAL 1,000



 
   

Friday, March 10, 2006 
APC Superstars Invitational 

1st Quarry Nguyen 285 
2nd Lee Van Kirk 160 
3rd Mehdi Moarefian 90 
4th Katie Brown 60 

 TOTAL 595 
   

Saturday, March 18, 2006 
Asian Poker Classic II 

1st Mehdi Moarefian 350 
2nd Marcel Esquenazi 175 
3rd Quarry Nguyen 105 
4th Brandon Orth 70 

 TOTAL 700 
   

Saturday, April 1, 2006 
APC Battle of the Brothers 

1st Brandon Orth 100 
2nd Mario Zapata 65 
3rd Ricky Herrera 40 
4th Katie Brown 25 

 TOTAL 230 
   

Friday, April 7, 2006 
Mixed Game Open 

1st Quincy Nguyen 240 
2nd Damian Murillo 125 
3rd Minesh Lakhani 65 

 TOTAL 430 
   

Friday, April 21, 2006 
APC Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple 

1st Lee Van Kirk 420 
2nd Minesh Lakhani 240 
3rd Quarry Nguyen 150 
4th Quincy Nguyen 100 

 TOTAL 910 
   

Saturday, April 29, 2006 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Mike Robles 400 
2nd Quincy Nguyen 200 
3rd Lee Van Kirk 120 
4th Eric Asuncion 80 

 TOTAL 800 
   
   
   
   
   
   



 
   

Friday, May 12, 2006 
APC Pot Limit Omaha 

1st Lee Van Kirk 280 
2nd Damian Murillo 180 
3rd Rich Gordon 100 

 TOTAL 560 
   

Friday, May 26, 2006 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Dinsmore Sohn 540 
2nd Cesar Sanchez 300 
3rd Mario Navarrete 180 
4th Ricky Herrera 120 
5th Quarry Nguyen 60 

 TOTAL 1,200
   

Saturday, June 10, 2006 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Mehdi Moarefian 700 
2nd Nicole Jett 440 
3rd Debbie Allbee 300 
4th Chris Rusk 180 
5th Ricky Herrera 110 
6th Danny Nguyen 70 

 TOTAL 1,800
   

Friday, June 23, 2006 
APC Limit Texas Hold'em 

1st Daniel Pappas 360 
2nd Bret Hyter 225 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 135 
4th Quarry Nguyen 80 
5th Marlene Van Kirk 40 

 TOTAL 840 
   

Saturday, July 1, 2006 
APC Heads-Up Invitational 

1st Lee Van Kirk 265 
2nd Mario Navarrete 205 
3rd Isaac Santos 80 
4th Kris Primacio 30 

 TOTAL 580 
   

Saturday, July 8, 2006 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Mario Navarrete 400 
2nd Don Pistulka 250 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 150 
4th Marlene Van Kirk 100 
5th Kathy Chang 70 

 TOTAL 970 
   



 
   

Friday, July 21, 2006 
Asian Poker Classic II 

1st Mehdi Moarefian 450 
2nd Damian Murillo 300 
3rd Katie Brown 180 
4th Keith Mura 110 
5th Dave Uemura 60 

 TOTAL 1,100
   

Friday, July 28, 2006 
APC Seven Card Stud 

1st Isaac Santos 350 
2nd Dianne Salgado 190 
3rd Marlene Van Kirk 115 
4th Quarry Nguyen 75 

 TOTAL 730 
   

Saturday, August 5, 2006 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Sandi Kreitzer 400 
2nd Quarry Nguyen 260 
3rd Daniel Pappas 170 
4th Michael Thai 110 
5th Andy Pham 60 

 TOTAL 1,000
   

Friday, August 18, 2006 
APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low 

1st Ricky Herrera 240 
2nd Marlene Van Kirk 130 
3rd Mike Bryant 60 

 TOTAL 430 
   

Friday, August 25, 2006 
APC Series of Poker 

1st Mike Salinas 600 
2nd Quarry Nguyen 200 
3rd Mario Navarrete 150 
4th Debbie Allbee 100 
5th Marlene Van Kirk 100 

 TOTAL 1,150
   

Friday, September 15, 2006 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Mike Lu 500 
2nd Ryan Cygan 320 
3rd Isaac Santos 200 
4th Sammy Salgado 140 
5th Frankie McGovern 90 
6th Brandon Orth 50 

 TOTAL 1,300
   



 
   
Saturday, September 23, 2006 
APC Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple 

1st Isaac Santos 350 
2nd Lee Van Kirk 200 
3rd Keith Mura 120 
4th Minesh Lakhani 70 

 TOTAL 740 
   

Friday, September 29, 2006 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Mike Godbe 450 
2nd Darrell Nagakawa 300 
3rd Isaac Santos 170 
4th Quarry Nguyen 110 
5th Sandi Kreitzer 70 

 TOTAL 1,100
   

Friday, October 6, 2006 
APC Pot Limit Omaha 

1st Matt Larson 240 
2nd Minesh Lakhani 140 
3rd Damian Murillo 70 

 TOTAL 450 
   

Friday, October 20, 2006 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Michele Facio 550 
2nd Brandon Orth 320 
3rd Daniel Pappas 215 
4th Mike Salinas 140 
5th Rich Gordon 75 

 TOTAL 1,300
   

Friday, November 3, 2006 
APC Limit Texas Hold'em 

1st Mario Navarrete 390 
2nd Lee Van Kirk 250 
3rd Katie Brown 150 
4th Marlene Van Kirk 100 

 TOTAL 890 
   
Saturday, November 25, 2006 

Asian Poker Classic 
1st Mike Lu 475 
2nd Katie Brown 320 
3rd Lee Van Kirk 200 
4th Mike Robles 130 
5th Minesh Lakhani 75 

 TOTAL 1,200
   
   
   



 
   
Saturday, December 9, 2006 

Asian Poker Classic 
1st Quincy Nguyen 650 
2nd Sammy Salgado 410 
3rd James Davis 270 
4th Isaac Santos 170 
5th Quarry Nguyen 100 

 TOTAL 1,600
   
Saturday, December 16, 2006 

Asian Poker Classic 
1st Sammy Salgado 460 
2nd Michele Facio 300 
3rd Damian Murillo 190 
4th Minesh Lakhani 130 
5th Marlene Van Kirk 80 
6th Mike Godbe 40 

 TOTAL 1,200
   

BUBBLE POSITION  
Quincy Nguyen 1 

Marlene Van Kirk 1 
Brandon Orth 1 
Rich Gordon 1 

Quarry Nguyen 1 
Chris Allbee 1 
Mario Zapata 1 
Brennan Price 1 
Dave Ratner 1 
Isaac Santos 1 
Ricky Herrera 1 
Cesar Sanchez 1 
Mike Bryant 1 

Quincy Nguyen 2 
Quincy Nguyen 3 
Dave Ratner 2 

 N/A 0 
Greg Matz 1 

Daniel Pappas 1 
Minesh Lakhani 1 
Robert Bowen 1 
Dave Ratner 3 

Mehdi Moarefian 1 
Nicole Jett 1 

Quarry Nguyen 2 
Hilary Feldstein 1 

Marlene Van Kirk 2 
Ricky Herrera 2 

Hilary Feldstein 2 
Sandi Kreitzer 1 
Dave Hamlett 1 

Mehdi Moarefian 2 


